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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Vote
No.

Item iNo. I Name of Work.
Net Expenditure
for Year ended

::lst March, 1908.
County. Electorate.

!

12 78
79
81
82
Hi
85
87
89
91

Tourist Roads, etc.—continued.
Westl.".nd Road District—continued.
Kanieri Lake (Cove and Landing)]
Kanieri Lake Road'
Lake Ianthe turn-out ..
Lake Kanieri Hut and Paddook iKC ] ..
Otira Vire Bridge .. tKq£, ...
South Westland Glacier Tracks ,::, ..Toaroha Hot Springs
Waiho Glacier Tracks
Will's Bridge ..

Westland Westland
£ S. d.
99 16 11

100 0 0
49 13 6

270 12 5
97 17 8
99 12 8
67 0 0

535 0 6
209 12 4

Total—Westland £3,250 14 2

98
97
98
99

Canterbury Road District—
Culverden to Hanmer
Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)
Mount Cook and Glaciers
Pukaki to Mount Cook .. ..

Amuri *Mackenzie
Hnrunui
Waitaki

7 12 4
386 0 10

8 3 11
465 14 8

Total—Canterbury £867 11 9

101
104
105
109
110
111
112
118
114

Otago Road District—Albert Burn io Wilkin River
Glendhu Peninsula to Mount Aspiiing..
Glenorchy to Routeburn
Rees River Road
Routeburn Valley
Tobin Track .. ..
Tucki r Beach Road
Opi'.o Blowhole (Woodland District)
South Molyneux Pilot-station to Kaka Point

Lake Wakatipu 19 4 0
60 0 0
13 10 0
40 0 0
16 0 0
50 0 0

257 18 0
26 15 8

391 5 9
Clutha Clutha

Total—Otago £874 13 5

Southland Road District—
Te Anau to Sutherland Falls Wallace and Lake.. Wakatipu and

Wallace
Wallace

173 16 5116

117
119
120
122
123
124
126
130
131
133
134
136

Back Beach Track
Hinitua Point Track
Lake George Track
Mararoa Bridge ..
MoS'burn to Te Anau, via Manapouri ..
Orepuki to Bald Hill Summit
Half-moon Bay Wharf and approach
Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road
Kaipipi and North Arm Track
Neck Road
Rian's Creek Junction
Thule Road

Wallace

Stewart Island Awarua

50 0 0
38 0 6
49 15 0

600 2 3
123 7 9

9 10 0
49 15 9

200 0 0
100 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0

Total—Southland .. £1,794 7 8

Vote No. 112—Total for 1907-8 £17,051 2 6

CONSOLIDATED FUND.
Maintenance of Roads, etc.

Auckland Road District—
Great North Road (Awanui to Warkworth, via

Hukerenui, Waipu, and Wellsford)
Mangonui, Whanga

roa, Bay ofIslands,
Whangarei, Ota-
matea,andRodney

Bay of Islands, Mars
den, and Kaipara

2,06.3 5 1021

Te Kuiti Road District—
Te Kuiti to Mokau Waitomo and Awa-

kino
Egmont 908 13 1

Rotorua Road District—
Tauranga to Runanga Tauranga, Rotorua,

and East Taupo
Bay of Plenty 963 4 1

Hawke's Bay Road District—
Runanga to Pohue Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay 898 2

Taranaki Road District—
Mokau to Uruti
Ohura (south of Paorae Stream)

Clifton
Stratford and Clifton

Egmont
Patea and Egmont

437 3 1
1,599 12 2

Total—Taranaki £2,036 15 3
Wanganui Road District—Pipinki to Waiouru Waimarino Rangitikei 2,765 15 2
Nelson Road District—
Belgrove to Westport to Reefton Waimea, Inangahua,

and Buller
Motueka and Buller 5,153 7 11
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