TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item No. No.		Name of Work			County.		Electorate.	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1908.
		Morraron Double rime						
		Tourist Roads, etc.—con Westland Road District—continu						£ s. d.
112	78	Kanieri Lake (Cove and Landing)			Westland		Westland	99 16 11
	79 81	Kanieri Lake Road	••	· •	"	• •	,,	100 0 0
	82	Lake Lanthe turn-out Lake Kanieri Hut and Paddook	,		"		"	49 13 6 270 12 5
	84	Otira Wire Bridge	·		<i>"</i>		,,	97 17 8
	85	South Westland Glacier Tracks	a.8: ••	• • •	,,		,,	99 12 8
	87 89	Toaroha Hot Springs Waiho Glacier Tracks	• •		"	• •	,,	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	94	Will's Bridge	• •	• •	"	• •	,,	209 12 4
		Ŭ					, "	
1		${\bf TotalWe stland}$	• •	• •	••		••	£3,250 14 2
		CANTERBURY ROAD DISTRICT—			* *	• •		
	95	Culverden to Hanmer			Amuri ·		Hurunui	7 12 4
	97	Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)			Mackenzie	• •	Waitaki .	386 0 10
	98 99.	Mount Cook and Glaciers Pukaki to Mount Cook		• •	"	• •	,,	8 3 11 465 14 8
	95	I drake to broduct cook	• •	••	"	• •	,,	400 14 0
	ĺ	Total—Canterbury			• •		••	£867 11 9
		Omigo Boin December						
	101	OTAGO ROAD DISTRICT— Albert Burn to Wilkin River			Lake		Wakatipu	19 4 0
	104	Glendhu Peninsula to Mount Aspi	ing		" ··		Wakatipu	60 0 0
	105	Glenorchy to Routeburn			,,		,,	13 10 0
	109	Rees River Road	• •	• •	, " • •	• •	<i>"</i>	40 0 0
	110	Routeburn Valley Tobin Track	••	• •	<i>"</i> ··		,,	16 0 0 50 0 0
	112	Tucker Beach Road	• •		,,			257 18 0
	113	Opito Blowhole (Woodland District	t) . <u>.</u>	• •	Clutha		Clutha	26 15 8
	114	South Molyneux Pilot-station to K	laka Point	• •	"	• •	<i>i</i> . •••	391 5 9
		Total-Otago			••			£874 13 5
	}	Name David Davidson			•			
	116	Te Anau to Sutherland Falls			Wallace and Lal	70	Wakatipu and	173 16 5
	110	16 Allau to Duvileitana 1 alis	• •	•••			Wallace	- 110 10 0
	117	Back Beach Track			Wallace	٠,	Wallace	50 0 0
	119	Hinitua Point Track	• •	• •	,,	• •	,,	38 0 6
	120 122	Lake George Track Mararoa Bridge	• •	• •	"		,,	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
+ [1]	123	Mos-burn to Te Anau, via Manapo	uri		"		,	123 7 9
ż	124	Orepuki to Bald Hill Summit					,,	9 10 0
	126 130	Half-moon Bay Wharf and approa Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road	cn	••	Stewart Island	• •		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	131	Kaipipi and North Arm Track		• •	"	• •	,, ,,	100 0 0
	133	Neck Road	• •		,,		,,	150 0 0
	134	Ryan's Creek Junction	` • •	• •	,,	• •	,,	150 0 0 100 0 0
	136	Thule Road	• •	• •	"	• •	,,	100 0 0
	į	Total-Southland	• •				••	£1,794 7 8
•		Vote No. 112-Total for 1	007_8				-1 1	£17,051 2 6
		VOIG 110, 112-100al for 1	301 -0	••	• •		••	211,001 2 0
		CONSOLIDATED FU						
		MAINTENANCE OF ROADS	s, ETC.					
21	1	AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT— Great North Road (Awanui to	Warkworth.	nia	Mangonui, Wha	ทศล.	Bay of Islands, Mars	2,063 5 10
		Hukerenui, Waipu, and Wellsfo			roa, Bay of Isla	n d s,	den, and Kaipara	
	ŀ				Whangarei,			
		TE KUITI ROAD DISTRICT-			matea, and Ro	uney		
	ļ	Te Kuiti to Mokau			Waitomo and	wa-	Egmont	908 13 1
	1				kino			
	İ	ROTORUA ROAD DISTRICT-			Wanana Data		Paul of Dlamen	000 4 1
		Tauranga to Runanga	• •	• •	Tauranga, Roto and East Tau		Bay of Plenty	963 4 1
	ĺ	HAWKE'S BAY ROAD DISTRICT-						
	i	Runanga to Pohue	• •	••	Hawke's Bay	and	Hawke's Bay	898 2 8
		TARANAKI ROAD DISTRICT—			Wairoa			
		Mokau to Uruti			Clifton		Egmont	437 3 1
		Ohura (south of Paorae Stream)	••	••	Stratford and Cli	fton		1,599 12 2
	1							
2		Total—Taranaki	•.•	• •			••	£2,036 15 3
-		Wanganui Road District-	•					
					XX7 - 11		Rangitikei	2,765 15 2
:		Pipiriki to Waiouru	• •	• • •	Waimarino	• • •	Trans Brotzier	2,100 10 2
:		- !	••	••	waimarino	•	2000	2,100 10 2
· :		Nelson Road District— Belgrove to Westport to Reefton	••	••		hua.	Motueka and Buller	5,153 7 11